
Campionato Regionale OL
Arcieri Audax Brescia 04121 (R2404152)
Nuvolera (BS), Dal 13-01-2024 al 14-01-2024
Giudici di Gara: Migliorati Marco, Fogli Francesco
Direttore dei Tiri: Soave Guido
Comitato Organizzatore: Armantini  Ferruccio, Alberti Diego, Filippini Roberto, Bresciani Gigliola

Squadre Arco Olimpico Maschili
1

4

C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica
FRANGILLI Michele
SPORTIELLO SGHIRINZETTI Edoardo
VOLPATO Alessandro

Polisportiva Monticellese Asd
MOTTA Joel
TERRUZZI Gianni Luca
TIRINI Antonio

6 

0 

3

2

Arcieri dell'Airone
ARTICO Andrea
FRANCHINI Samuel
TIRONI Kristian Michele

A.S.D.Arc. del Roccolo
ALFANO Riccardo
BORSANI Matteo
CASTELLI Riccardo

1 

5 

Bronzo

Polisportiva Monticellese Asd

Arcieri dell'Airone

5 

1 

Oro

C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica

A.S.D.Arc. del Roccolo

2 

6 
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Campionato Regionale OL
Arcieri Audax Brescia 04121 (R2404152)
Nuvolera (BS), Dal 13-01-2024 al 14-01-2024
Giudici di Gara: Migliorati Marco, Fogli Francesco
Direttore dei Tiri: Soave Guido
Comitato Organizzatore: Armantini  Ferruccio, Alberti Diego, Filippini Roberto, Bresciani Gigliola

Squadre Arco Olimpico Femminili
1

4

Arcieri Voghera
DONATO Denise
LANDI Vanessa
MANINI Matilde

ASD Comp. Arc. Bresciani
BERTA Silvia
BIAGI Lavinia Beatrice
GHILARDI Marisa Emilia

6 

0 

3

2

Polisportiva Besanese
AGRATI Camilla
PATRI Sara
REDAELLI Monica

Arcieri Bosco Delle Querce
FERRARI Annalisa
GIACCHERI Tanya Giada
ROTA Giorgia

6 

0 

Bronzo

ASD Comp. Arc. Bresciani

Arcieri Bosco Delle Querce

5 

4 

T.27

T.26

Oro

Arcieri Voghera

Polisportiva Besanese

6 

0 
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